

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 27AEPPN7588H1ZM

1.	Legal Name		JAYRAM DEEPNARAYAN NISHAD			
2.	Trade Name, if any AJN ENTERPRISES					
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		NEAR CHARCH, S NO 74/4 PLOT NO-7, SMS DEVELOPERS DAPODI, MAHARASTRA, PUNE, Pune, Maharashtra, 411012			
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular State Control of the Control			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 28/07/202		18				
Note:	The registration certificate is requ	ired to b	e prominent	ly displayed at all	places of bu	isiness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 01/07/2017.



GSTIN 27AEPPN7588H1ZM

Legal Name JAYRAM DEEPNARAYAN NISHAD

Trade Name, if any AJN ENTERPRISES

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 27AEPPN7588H1ZM

Legal Name JAYRAM DEEPNARAYAN NISHAD

Trade Name, if any AJN ENTERPRISES

Details of Proprietor

1 Name JAYRAM DEEPNARAYAN NISHAD

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Maharashtra